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(Adult) Residential Services 

Supervised non-medical care in residence for adults. Services provided by agencies include group living, 

semi-independent living, and independent living programs. 

 

Alternative Solutions     Sandra Prentice    785-272-4191 

4305 SW 35th Terr.     Sharon Urban 

Topeka, KS 66614        sharonu@mchsi.com  

 

Building Successful     Arlene Dyche     785-383-5627 

Lifestyles, Inc. 
P.O. Box 4441                  BSL-I@cox.net  

Topeka, KS 66604 

 

Community Living     Stephanie Wilson    785-865-5520 

Opportunities, Inc.          ext 119 

2113 Delaware 

Lawrence, KS 66046              stephaniewilson@clokansas.org 

 

Enhanced Life Services, Inc.   Rico Garcia     785-806-6621 

2608 SE 33rd St.          785-266-3571 

Topeka, KS 66605            enhanced_life_services@cox.net 

 

Equi-Venture Farms     Reggi Greco     785-478-4148 

8722 SW 29th 

Topeka, KS 66614        r_greco3@yahoo.com 

 

Family Living, Inc.     Victoria Washington    785-234-8467 

420 SE 29th Suite 206 

Topeka, KS 66605            fliphe757@aol.com 

 

Individual Support Systems, Inc.   Kathy Stiffler     785-228-9443 

3615 SW 29th St. Suite 201              klstiffler@isskansas.org 

Topeka, KS 66614        www.isskansas.org 

 

Open Hearts and Open Hands  Hal Duncan    785-266-8266 

PO Box 5951 

Topeka, KS 66605                     hald@sbcglobal.net 

 
Sheltered Living, Inc.    Lisa Gates     785-266-8686 

2126 SW 36th 

Topeka, KS 66611           lgates@shelteredliving.org 

 

S & L Ranch     Billy Jo Lewis    785-845-0854 

430 School St.     Erin Sowers       bsowers@cjnetworks.com 

Auburn, KS 66402      
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Smith Agency, LLC    Georgeann Smith   620-481-1282 

PO Box 163     Janell Hamilton  

Emporia, KS 66801          smithagency@hotmail.com 
 

Sunflower Supports     Mary Ann Hughes    785-267-3093 

3121 SW 31
st
  

Topeka, KS 66614                    mhughes36@cox.net 

 

Supportive Living, Inc.    Sharri Bartlett     785-354-9114 

4021 SW 10th St. #205 

Topeka, KS 66604 

 

TARC, Inc. Self Determination  Mitzie Tyree    785-232-0597 

2701 SW Randolph Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66611           mtyree@tarcinc.org 
   

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


